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1 02-11-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0001 ANJANEY YADAV 04-11-1999 DODDABASAPPA MALLAMMA Male C-I 7511 3142 7153 7338333613 anjaneyyadav56@gmail.com

2 31-12-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0002 ASHWA THIPPESWAMY 16-09-1999 SANNALALAPPA ANJINAMMA Male SC 5359 7093 7440 9739071748 ashwathippeswamy6@gmail.com

3 12-10-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0003 Dhananjaya N 06-01-1992 NAGAPPA K KAMALAMMA Male SC 5385 3649 8035 8105632154 dhananjaya058n@gmail.com

4 12-10-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0004 NAGARAJA H R 06-01-1998 HANUMANTHAPPA V RENUKAMMA V Male SC 6417 8906 2633 7259176485 nagarajunagaraja98@gmail.com

5 12-10-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0005 Narayana 10-05-1992 HULIGEMMA Male SC 2223 1756 9204 9632195426 vnarayana5426@gmail.com

6 12-10-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0006 SHIVAKUMARA A 06-10-1994 ANJINAPPA ASHWINI Male SC 6812 0686 9384 9900826114 shivakumaraa1994@gmail.com

7 13-12-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0007 SIDDALINGAPPA S 05-07-1997 BASAVARAJA S MAREMMA S Male C-I 4159 5304 5869 8197576141 princesidduraj@143gmail.com

8 13-12-2021 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0008 Virupakshi Y 11-10-1997 RAMUDV V LAKSHMI Male SC 7849 8296 1080 9108770933 viruyadavali143@gmail.com

9 17-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0009 A HANUMANTAPPA 07-08-1994 IRANNA MUKAMMA Male ST 7218 0938 8723 9632819601 hanumhuvi87@gmail.com

10 17-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0010 AFREEN MDSHABBEERALI 06-10-1990 MDSHABBEERALI SHAHANAZ Female II B 9790 4880 4691 6305105636 m.alisha4183@gmail.com

11 17-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0011 AJEET KODEKAL 13-07-2000 KAREPPA BEBI Male IIA 4256 3047 4400 9148785944 ajeetkodekal44@gmail.com

12 18-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0012 AKASH GIRIYAPPA 06-08-1991 GIRIYAPPA HANUMANTHI Male SC 2837 1792 1676 7349008597 akashg1991@gmail.com

13 18-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0013 AMBANNA AYYAPPA 06-02-1996 AYYAPPA AMARAMMA Male ST 4781 1527 8139 9008726817 ambannanayaka0193@gmail.com

14 19-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0014 AMBIKA RAJAPPA 06-01-1999 RAJAPPA TUKAMMA Female ST 4115 3007 4205 6364556044 ambikarajappa99@gmail.com

15 19-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0015 ANUSHA S SHETTY 05-03-1995 SUDHAKARA SHETTY K
NAGARATHNA S 
SHETTY

Female III B 3604 4087 1055 9902181996 anushashetty@gmail.com

16 19-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0016 ASHWINI K MUKKUNDA 14-04-1995
KARIVEERAPPA B 
MUKKUNDA

PARVATHI K Female III B 8197 1064 1403 6363905058 ashwinikm1995@gmail.com

17 19-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0017 Ballary Guruprakasha 30-12-1995 BASAPPA B RANGAMMA Male SC 6831 3298 9137 7483252461 ballaryguruprakasha@gmail.com

18 20-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0018 BARIKARA NAGARAJA 06-08-1995
BARIKARA 
DEVENDRAPPA

NEELAMMA Male C-I 2649 7020 0016 8197781743 barikaranagaraja95@gmail.com

19 20-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0019 BHEEMARADDY 06-10-1999 KALLAPPA SHANKARAMMA Male SC 3804 6976 9284 9591349355 bheemraddy2019@gmail.com

20 20-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0020 BHIMAREDDY 06-01-1996 BHASKARAREDDY RADHAMMA Male III B 8395 1775 2097 8296656496 vishnuhuda1234@gmail.com

21 20-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0021 DEVARAJ HULLUR 08-11-1997 SANGAPPA BAYAVVA Male II A 7150 3853 3678 8197505243 hullurdevaraj@gmail.com
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22 20-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0022 DEVARAJA 06-01-1997 VENKATESH RAMAMMA Male II A 8263 7597 6965 8497052322 devarajeee.rymec@gmail.com

23 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0023 Devaraja M 06-01-1996 MANDAGIRI YALLAPPA SIDDAMMA Male II A 5632 5514 1090 9740683081 devarajam1996@gmail.com

24 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0024 EASHAPPA 11-10-1994 HANUMANTHA KAMALAMMA Male SC 2582 3938 6469 9900368829 eshwareshwar765@gmail.com

25 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0025 ERESHA KARIVEERAPPA 06-02-1997 KARIVEERAPPA ERAMMA Male C-I 4459 6497 1095 8123302123 ereshad44@gmail.com

26 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0026 ERRISWAMY B 06-01-1994 BRAHMACHARI PURVATHAMMA Male II A 4337 8060 3330 9535832916 erriswamy8076@gmail.com

27 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0027 G M SHILPA 06-05-1996 GOVINDARAJ RATNAMMA Female SC 9598 6797 4255 9902090050 shilpagm1996@gmail.com

28 21-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0028 Ganesha C 06-10-1988 C GANGADHARA RAJAMMA Male III B 9941 7411 4215 9133134133 ganeshc00@gmail.com

29 22-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0029 GONESHA B 08-01-1998 THATHAPPA B RENUKAMMA Male C-I 7121 8402 2547 9902364219 goneshab1998@gmail.com

30 22-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0030 GURURAJ AYYAPPA 25-01-1998 AYYAPPA YALLAMMA Male SC 2918 3050 3985 8217703348 gururajgururaj470@gmail.com

31 24-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0031 HANUMESHA 06-03-2000 FAKEERAPPA ERAMMA Male C-I 7771 1411 8180 7353758242 hanumesh2000@gmail.com

32 24-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0032 Hemavathi G 02-01-1997 NARASINGAPPA G LAKSHMAMMA Female C-I 6506 3805 5018 8722671172 gema.g216@gmail.com

33 24-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0033 HONNURSWAMY M 18-06-1996 MAREPPA ERAMMA Male SC 2912 7136 1831 6362962773 honnurswamym@gmail.com

34 24-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0034 Huchchayya 06-10-1993 LACHAMAYYA YALLAMMA Male SC 3140 4043 1664 9901932839 huchchayya061993@gmail.com

35 25-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0035 HULIGEMMA VIRUPANNA 06-01-1995 VIRUPANNA NAGAMMA Female SC 4840 0201 4183 9900805437 venkateshb997@gmail.com

36 25-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0036 KANAKARAYA DODDAPPA 06-01-1992 DODDAPPA LAXMI Male C-I 7358 4157 5044 8317302671 abhikanaka29@gmail.com

37 27-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0037 KEDAR MANMATH VADDE 22-04-1997 MANMATH PRATIBHA Male GM 5197 2668 2239 8884610222 kedarvadde341@gmail.com

38 27-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0038 KIRAN KUMAR K V 01-02-1999 VEDA MURTHY LALITHA K Male II A 9846 6013 7797 8867879528 kirankumarsmdc@gmail.com

39 27-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0039 KODIHALLI PAKKIRSWAMI 06-01-1997 K MYLAPPA PUSHAPAVATHI Male II A 3086 3557 2778 9113214060 74117377w4@gmail.com

40 27-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0040 KONCHIGERI A 15-04-1995 DHYAVAPPA DHYAVAMMA Male II A 6958 6738 0996 9845926703 konchirgeri95@gmail.com

41 27-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0041 KURUBA JAYASIMHA 06-12-1999 K GARJAPPA K BASAMMA Male BCB 8008 5506 2617 7207247400 kurubajayasimha1999@gmai.com

42 28-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0042 LAXMI JAGANNATH 01-10-2001 JAGANNATH KASTURI Female III B 9756 2035 5301 8088939485 laxmijagannath2001@gmail.com

43 28-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0043 LOKESHA V 06-09-1998 HANUMANTHAPPA V PADMAVATHI Male SC 4256 1300 6254 7026289519 lokeshav98@gmail.com

44 29-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0044 MAHADEVI K 06-01-1994 DODDANAGOUNDA SARASWATI K Female II A 5823 4703 7778 8310222920 mahadevik061994@gmail.com

45 29-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0045 Mahammad Rafi 09-06-1996 KASHIMSAB SUBI CHANDBI Male II B 8166 2394 0334 8296703186 mahammadrafisudi@gmail.com

46 29-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0046 MAHESHWARI SHANKAR 09-02-1998 SHANKAR VIMALA Female ST 8881 5472 8794 9353182502 mahiargaldoddi@gmail.com

47 31-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0047 MALASHRI VAIJINATH 06-01-1990 VAIJINATH PREMILA Female III A 3846 4147 5048 9611305226 malashree1990@gmail.com

48 02-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0048 MANJUNATH 08-07-1998
TIMMANNA 
SANGANAL

GIRIJAMMA Male GM 2437 0240 2144 9986509549 manjunathr0098@gmail.com



49 02-01-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0049 MANJUNATH H 08-10-1996 GADILINGAPPA H HULIGEMMA Male SC 2199 4093 8251 6361509296 manjudarling8139@gmail.com

50 02-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0050 MANJUNATHA 06-01-1988 MAREPPA ERAMMA Male SC 7730 3560 6576 9980935462 manjunathabhovi62@gmail.com

51 02-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0051 MANJUNATHA E 12-11-1994 ANJINAPPA E JAYAMMA E Male II A 6601 3279 7233 8105368791 manjunathe259@gmail.com

52 02-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0052 K S Manjunatha 08-06-1998 SIDDAPPA S HAMPAMMA S Male II A 3665 9221 9297 7026694982 manjuks998@gmail.com

53 02-03-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0053 MANVI HANUMANTHA 04-10-1997 M KALINGAPPA M LAKSHMI Male II A 6039 5201 7747 7996562468 manvihanumantha@gmail.com

54 02-03-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0054 MAYANNA P 08-01-1997 GADILINGAPPA GADILINGAMMA Male II A 7945 3459 8604 6361929471 mayannap99@gmail.com

55 02-04-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0055 MONIKA MUDALE 28-11-1996 TANAJI MUDALE LALITA Female SC 9410 6614 2124 8747926666 monikakaneri77@gmail.com

56 02-04-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0056 Moona Arafath 17-04-1998 BISMILLA PATEL AISHASULANA Female II B 9957 0118 6454 6362372677 moonabdr789@gmail.com

57 02-04-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0057
NADUVALAMANE 
BASAVANAGOUDA

26-03-2000
KURUBARA 
MAHADEVAPPA

NADUVALAMANE
LAKSHMI

Male II A 6697 3230 0671 9148705150 naduvalamanebasavanagoude@gmail.com

58 02-04-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0058 NAGALINGAMMA DURAGAMMA 07-02-1997 XXXXX DURAGAMMA Female SC 9980950993 nagalingamma1997@gmail.com

59 02-05-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0059 NARENDRA KUMAR B 06-01-1990 SHANMUKHACHARI VANAJAKSHI Male II A 4202 1569 3954 8095984740 narendrakumarb@gmail.com

60 02-05-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0060 NARESH T 05-09-2000 NAGENDRAPPA T JANAKI Male ST 7614 6925 4442 8550075285 naresht2000@gmail.com

61 02-07-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0061 NILOFAR BEGUM 24-04-1999 ABDUL RUWOOF SABIA BEGUM Female II B 4813 9490 8741 7760677716 neeluranaya@gmail.com

62 02-07-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0062 NITHINKUMAR M 18-05-1995 MANJUNATH G RENUKAMMA Male C-I 9968 6974 4506 8197266927 k.nithin248@gmail.com

63 02-07-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0063 OLGI SUNITHA RAGHUNATH 14-04-1996 OLGI RAGHUNATH
OLGI 
CHANDRAMMA

Female SC 4871 2048 1269 9482311015 olgisunitha1996@gmail.com

64 02-08-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0064 Pampapathi 06-09-1997 VEERANNA ERAMMA Male II A 7242 3259 1857 9164719514 pampapathihugar1997@gmail.com

65 02-08-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0065 PARVATI MANIK 06-01-2000 MANIK ANITA Female III B 5898 9865 0281 8867471101 parvati2762@gmail.com

66 02-09-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0066 POORNIMA BALAPPA BAGALI 03-06-1999 BALAPPA BAGALI SHOBHAVATI Female III A 9110 1494 3058 9972767213 poornimabagali99@gmail.com

67 02-09-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0067 PRANITA SANJAYRAO 26-06-2000 SANJAY RAO BALIKA Female III B 6602 8173 6195 7795263035 pranitas2000@gmail.com

68 02-10-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0068 RAJASHEKHARA K 04-10-1997 GADHILINGAPPA RUDRAMMA Male II A 3479 1318 7909 8549884178 rajashekar4861@gmail.com

69 02-10-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0069 RAJESH 06-04-1997
SHIVANNA 
DENKANAKAL

LAKSHAMMA Male ST 5224 9660 1376 9986509549 rajesh1997@gmail.com

70 02-11-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0070 RAJIBA SUJATA NARSING RAO 03-05-1992 NARSING RAO ANUSHABAI Female GM 8690 8817 5086 9676236670 sujathapatiluiop@gmail.com

71 02-11-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0071 V Ramesha 06-01-1994 HANUMANTHAPPA SHEKAMMA Male SC 8066 3861 2281 8722806043 rameshvh1994@gmail.com

72 02-12-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0072 RANJEETA SANGRAM 06-07-2000 SANGRAM ASHA Female III B 8131 7130 1260 8105838834 ranjeetaranjeri2000@gmail.com

73 14-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0073 REENA TUKARAM 06-04-1995 TUKARAM LAXMI Female SC 9315 3654 8204 7892238924 nitturkarpraveen@gmail.com

74 14-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0074 RENUKA P 07-01-1998
MALLIKARJUNA 
SHETTY

LAKSHMI P Female GM 9105 6029 9436 9481174857 renukashetty98@gmail.com

75 15-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0075 ROOPA 06-01-1991 SHARANAPPA
HANUMAN 
THAMMA

Female C-I 4611 8869 4354 7338284824 roopasharanappa91@gmail.com



76 15-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0076 Sachin 06-02-2000 SHIVARAJ ANITA Male ST 6368 5994 8069 8549976634 sachinhonnikeri@gmail.com

77 15-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0077 SAIKUMAR 26-12-1999 DHANRAJ SHANTABAI Male ST 3214 3441 5297 9591902334 saikumararasu@gmail.com

78 16-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0078 SALERU MALLAMMA 06-01-1992 BASAVARAJA SALERU NEELAMMA Female II A 3130 5586 6409 7996995318 salerumallamma@gmail.com

79 17-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0079 SARITHA 06-10-1998 RAJASHEKARAREDDY SHARADHAMMA Female III A 4315 9597 9186 9980257874 sarithareddy257874@gmail.com

80 17-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0080 SHALINI 20-05-1999 VIRESHA GOUDA NIVEDITHA Female III B 5033 8756 8560 8050234265 shalinigouda@gmail.com

81 17-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0081 SHANTABAYI 06-08-1993 GOVINDRAJ RATNAMMA Female SC 7682 6699 2885 9902473871 shantabayig93@gmail.com

82 18-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0082 SHARANABASAVARAJ 24-01-1993
SHIVASHANKAR 
GOWDA PATIL

MALLAMMA Male III A 7948 8763 1063 9743059658 sharanabasavapatil123@gmail.com

83 18-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0083 SHIVA V 02-02-1990 THIMMAPPA LAKSHMI Male SC 4028 0910 1435 9901779663 vinayaka.6633@gmail.com

84 19-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0084 SHIVANANDA HANMANTRAYA 16-06-1994 HANMANTRAYA RENUKAMMA Male ST 5415 0671 4843 7760378483 shivanandnayak2019@gmail.com

85 21-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0085 SHIVARAJ THAYANNA 25-06-1994 THAYANNA NAGAMMA Male ST 5003 9029 3152 8073075643 shivunayak048@gmail.com

86 21-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0086 SHWETA UMESH 16-06-1995 UMESH BHARATHBAI Female III B 8699 0314 0098 9008616410 shwetaumesh95@gmail.com

87 21-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0087 SOUNDARYA KALEKAR 26-03-1999
SHAMSUNDER 
KALEKAR

JAISHREE Female SC 2115 7719 3917 8073499450 misssoundaryakalekar@gmail.com

88 22-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0088 SUJENDRA KUMAR H R 06-01-1987 RAMAPPA H HUSENAMMA Male SC 3474 9405 7280 9380826344 sujendrahr87@gmail.com

89 22-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0089 SUMANGALA NARASIMLU 19-06-1999 NARASIMLU PREMALA Female II A 2398 2410 3451 9341674093 sumangaln0692@gmail.com

90 22-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0090 SUMITRA GOPAL 06-05-1995 GOPAL SARASWATI Female III B 5840 6426 9893 9148398775 sumasumitra374@gmail.com

91 22-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0091 Suresha N 04-01-1995 SANNARUDRAPPA N EERAMMA N Male C-I 4785 0428 4698 9964902621 suryasagar19@gmail.com

92 23-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0092 UPPARALLI LAKSHMANA 06-01-1999 UPPARALLI LINGAPPA
UPARALLI 
ARITHAMMA

Male II A 5516 8407 1464 7019766426 upparallilakshmana@gmail.com

93 23-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0093 Valmiki Shreedevi 20-10-1999 NAGENDRAPPA PARVATHI Female ST 7959 1930 2509 6364080735 valmikishreedevi@gmail.com

94 23-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0094 VEERALINGAPPA H 11-08-1995 BILEKALLAPPA H MAREMMA Male SC 9398 5815 7332 8496966751 veeralingappah95@gmail.com

95 24-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0095 VIJAYASHRI DODDAPPA 06-01-1991 DODDAPPA CHANNAMMA Female C-I 7615 6437 2491 8317302671 vijayashri123@gmail.com

96 24-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0096 VIRANJANI PREMDAS 12-04-1997 PREMDAS BHARATI Female III B 8647 6806 5092 6363604823 viranjanip@gmail.com

97 25-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0097 Yallappa M 31-07-1996
MADIVALARA 
RAMANJINI

LAKSHMI Male II A 2858 0162 7976 8095988271 yallappamo11@gmail.com

98 26-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0098 Yashavanta 18-06-1996 PRAKASHA LALITA Male III  B 8541 6999 8496 9901018199 yashvantam@gmail.com

99 28-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0099 Yogesh Kumar 26-09-1989 MEGHRAJ SHASHIKALA Male III B 2320 7578 8193 9738349390 yogisstp@gmail.com

100 28-02-2022 Pass Out B Ed 2024 U04CO21E0100 YUVARAJA 23-06-1994 DHIGGEPPA THIPAMMA Male SC 8391 4964 3322 9535460348 yuvrajyuvraj712@gmail.com


